
23.12.2008

TyEL-Työsuhdeilmoitus 

10:19:36

Sivu 1

Ajalta 23.09.2008 - 23.12.2008
Yritys Oy

6606450-9

Eläkelaitos

Vakuutusnumero

Eläke-Tapiola

54-00554341

Henkilötunnus Nimi TP Alkamispvm Päättymispvm TyEL-ansioKohdevuosi Ed. vuod. ansio

030377-7779 Työntekijä, Toivo 1 01.11.2008

040488-444U Työntekijä, Tuula 5 01.11.2008 30.11.2008 2000,002008

1 kpl

1 kpl

2 kpl

0

2000,00

2000,00

Alkamisilmoituksia

Päättymisilmoituksia

Ilmoituksia yhteensä

Vakuutuksen siirto

Uusi vakuutusnumero


